Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 3
2/13/2026 - 17:08

Women, 50m Bultterfly

11 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 17

3
4

5 Tinna Kristin Gardbo Agustsdottir

6

Osp Oladottir
Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir

Oliwia Romanowska

Heat 2 of 17

OO UL A~WDNERE

Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir
Johanna Mjoll Arnarsdottir
Anaya Elisabet Bain

Soley Ros Samundsdottir
Anna Sienkiewicz

Agusta Maria Helgadottir
Soffia Bara Gestsdottir

Luise Ferun Agathe Knappe

Heat 3 of 17

1

O ~NO O WN

Freyja Lilja Niewczas

Asdis Tekla Magnusdottir
Helena Kristin Czachorowska
Aria Isold Einarsdottir

Eyvor Asa Holm

Julia Magdalena Mazur

Drofn Elinros Arnadottir
Freyja Maren Picus

Heat 4 of 17

O~NO O A~WDNERE

Sigrun Osk Brynjarsdottir
Brynja Dis Bjarkardottir

Asta Marin Jonsdottir
Kristrun Helga Thordardottir
Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir
Thordis Lilja Arnorsdottir
Konny Marsibil Sigurdardottir
Elma Lind Halldorsdottir

Heat 5 of 17

=

ONOOTh~ WN

Adriana Marin Einarsdottir
Margret Dis Arnarsdottir

Katla Bjork Johannsdottir
Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir
Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal
Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir
Olivia Loa Porricelli

Lara Bjork Elvarsdottir

YB

15
13
15
14

09
14
15
10
15
14
11
12

15
15
15
15
11
12
14
15

15
14
14
05
13
14
15
14

14
12
14
13
13
11
14
14

Sundfelagid Odinn

Umf Afturelding

Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

SH

Breidablik

Sundfelag Akraness
Skallagrimur

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

Stjarnan

Skallagrimur

Sundfelag Akraness

Umfb

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

Umfb

Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelag Akraness

Armann

Sundfelagid Agir
Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottafelagid Fjordur
Armann

Sundfelagid Agir
Sundfelagid Odinn
Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Armann

Armann

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelagid Agir

25355555 5555

255

1:05.52
1:06.72

1:02.53
1:00.95
57.42
55.42
57.21
58.18
1:01.39
1:03.47

54.71
54.10
52.78
51.53
52.28
52.98
54.28
54.92
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 17

1

O ~NO O WN

Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir
Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir
Freyja Mjoll Einarsdottir

Stella Hansen

Gudbjorg Freyja Rikhardsdottir
Erna Odny Eythorsdottir
Arney Drofn Petursdottir

Lena Katarzyna Gocel

Heat 7 of 17

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Viktoria Ros Guseva

Bjorg Dufa Bogadottir

Maria Zahra

Melkorka Dis D. Berndsen
Sollilja Thordardottir

Gudrun Arny Eythorsdottir
Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal
Alexa Dis Egilsdottir

Heat 8 of 17

=

O ~NO O WN

Eva Petursdottir

Ema Austa Pratusyte
Astros Amy Petursdottir
Arndis Margret Magnusdottir
Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir
Svana Run Imsland

Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir
Asgerdur Einarsdottir

Heat 9 of 17

O ~NO OB WNPE

Briet Bjork Johannsdottir
Elsa Karen Karadottir

Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir
Inga Aniela Czurylo

Julia Rut Larusdottir

Rakel Eva Ingolfsdottir

Asa Julia Kaldal

Soley Katrin Simonsd.Knight

Heat 10 of 17

OO O h~WDNE

Hrafney Eiriksdottir

Elin Sigurlaug Cameron
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdottir
Eva Soley Aronsdottir

Hildur Eldey Gudjonsdottir
Olof Oddny Jansen

Rosa Kristin Kristmannsdottir

13
13
13
15
14
14
13
12

12
13
15
14
11
14
13
14

14
10
15
12
13
14
12
11

13
14
11
12
14
09
09
12

14
13
11
11
12
11
11
09

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Breidablik

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

Sundfelagid Odinn

Breidablik

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Breidablik

Breidablik

Armann

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Agir

SH

Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Agir
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

KR

Breidablik
Sundfelagid Odinn
KR

Sundfelagid Agir
Umfb

Sundfelagid Agir
Armann

Sundfelagid Odinn

Armann

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Breidablik

Sundfelag Akraness
Ithrottafelagid Fjordur

50.43
50.05
49.78
49.52
49.52
49.86
50.16
51.49

48.76
47.93
47.38
47.03
47.10
47.53
48.21
48.99

46.60
4581
45.20
43.60
44,55
45.65
46.26
46.66

43.32
43.13
42.24
41.93
42.05
42.30
43.23
43.60

41.29
40.94
38.11
37.55
37.75
40.83
41.03
41.56
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Gullmét KR

Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 11 of 17

1

O ~NO O WN

Tinna Salome Robertsdottir
Theodis Styrmisdottir

Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir
Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir

Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir
Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir
Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir
Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann

Heat 12 of 17

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Stefania Run Hjartardottir

Hulda Bjoerg Magnusdottir Nilsen
Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir

Eydis Johannesdottir

Isabella Johannsdottir

Hugrun Gudmundsdottir

Embla Dogg Helgadottir

Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir

Heat 13 of 17

=

O ~NO O WN

Karen Julia Traustadottir
Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir
Viktoria Emilia Orlita

Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir
Natalia Eir Curtis

Karen Anna Orlita

Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir
Katrin Lind Runarsdottir

Heat 14 of 17

O ~NO OB WNPE

Karen Sif Helgadottir
Rannveig Perla Petursdottir
Sofia Cogalniceanu
Viktoria Vasile

Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir
Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir
Gudrun Isold Hardardottir
Margret Anna Lapas

Heat 15 of 17

OO O h~WDNE

Alicja Julia Kempisty
Katja Lilja Andriysdottir
Sunna Arnfinnsdottir
Nadja Djurovic

Auguste Balciunaite
Kornelia Nadia Maniak
Adriana Agnes Derti
Bryndis Run Gudnadottir

11
11
12
13
11
13
12
11

09
08
10
11
10
08
08
07

12
12
09
10
10
12
12
11

10
10
12
11
10
09
11
09

10
06
07
07
11
10
10
13

Breidablik
Breidablik

KR

Armann

Armann
Sundfelagid Odinn
Breidablik
Breidablik

Umfb

Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelagid Odinn
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Sundfelagid Odinn

Sundfelagid Agir

Sundfelagid Agir

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Umf Afturelding

Sundfelag Akraness

Umfb

Armann

Sundfelag Akraness
Sundfelagid Odinn

Umfb

Armann

Armann

Armann

KR

Armann

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

SH

SH

Sundfelag Akraness

SH

SH

Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
Armann

37.37
37.30
36.62
36.42
36.52
36.80
37.37
37.39

36.11
36.08
35.82
35.37
35.66
35.94
36.11
36.14

35.21
35.09
34.95
34.72
34.93
35.02
35.18
35.30

34.25
33.95
33.89
33.59
33.69
33.92
34.20
34.66

32.82
31.84
30.61
28.08
30.39
31.38
32.38
33.48
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Reykjavik, 13 - 15/2/2026

Gullmét KR

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 16 of 17

1

O ~NO O WN

Thea Sif Hjaltadottir

Gabriela Roza Bondarow
Bergey Huld Arnarsdottir

Vala Dis Cicero

Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdottir
Ylfa Asgerdur Eyjolfsdottir
Katla Mist Bragadottir

Heat 17 of 17

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadottir
Halldora Bjort Ingimundardottir
Birgitta Ingolfsdottir

Johanna Elin Gudmundsdottir
Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdottir
Gudbjorg Helga Hilmarsdottir
Bjarndis Olga Hansen

Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir

11
10
11
08
09
09
06
07

11
08
05
01
08
11
10
07

Armann

Armann
Breidablik

SH

SH

Sundfelagid Agir
Sundfelagid Agir
Sundfelagid Agir

Breidablik
Breidablik

SH

SH

Armann
Breidablik
Sundfelagid Agir
Sundfelagid Agir

32.63
31.45
30.57
27.89
30.24
31.21
32.33
33.43

32.54
31.39
30.52
27.31
28.84
31.05
32.01
33.22

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur
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