

Gullmót KR  
Reykjavík, 13 - 15/2/2026

Event 3  
2/13/2026 - 17:08

Women, 50m Butterfly

11 years and older  
Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 17

3	Osp Oladottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT
4	Elisabet Steinunn Andradottir	13	Umf Afturelding	NT
5	Tinna Kristin Gardbo Agustsdottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	NT
6	Oliwia Romanowska	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	NT

Heat 2 of 17

1	Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir	09	SH	NT
2	Johanna Mjoll Arnarsdottir	14	Breidablik	NT
3	Anaya Elisabet Bain	15	Sundfelag Akraness	NT
4	Soley Ros Samundsdottir	10	Skallagrimur	NT
5	Anna Sienkiewicz	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	NT
6	Agusta Maria Helgadottir	14	Breidablik	NT
7	Soffia Bara Gestsdottir	11	Stjarnan	NT
8	Luise Ferun Agathe Knappe	12	Skallagrimur	NT

Heat 3 of 17

1	Freyja Lilja Niewczas	15	Sundfelag Akraness	NT
2	Asdis Tekla Magnusdottir	15	Umfb	NT
3	Helena Kristin Czachorowska	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	NT
4	Aria Isold Einarsdottir	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	1:05.52
5	Eyvor Asa Holm	11	Armann	1:06.72
6	Julia Magdalena Mazur	12	Umfb	NT
7	Drofn Elinros Arnadottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	NT
8	Freyja Maren Picus	15	Sundfelag Akraness	NT

Heat 4 of 17

1	Sigrun Osk Brynjarsdottir	15	Armann	1:02.53
2	Brynja Dis Bjarkardottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	1:00.95
3	Asta Marin Jonsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	57.42
4	Kristrun Helga Thordardottir	05	Ithrottafelagid Fjordur	55.42
5	Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir	13	Armann	57.21
6	Thordis Lilja Arnorsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	58.18
7	Konny Marsibil Sigurdardottir	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:01.39
8	Elma Lind Halldorsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	1:03.47

Heat 5 of 17

1	Adriana Marin Einarsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	54.71
2	Margret Dis Arnarsdottir	12	Armann	54.10
3	Katla Bjork Johannsdottir	14	Armann	52.78
4	Steinunn Bjorg Einarsdottir	13	Armann	51.53
5	Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal	13	Sundfelagid Agir	52.28
6	Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	52.98
7	Olivia Loa Porricelli	14	Sundfelagid Agir	54.28
8	Lara Bjork Elvarsdottir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	54.92

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 6 of 17

1	Emma Sjöfn Einarsdóttir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	50.43
2	Isabella Saga Thorbjörnsdóttir	13	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	50.05
3	Freyja Mjöll Einarsdóttir	13	Breidablik	49.78
4	Stella Hansen	15	Sundfelagid Odinn	49.52
5	Gudbjörg Freyja Ríkharðsdóttir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	49.52
6	Erna Odny Eythorsdóttir	14	Armann	49.86
7	Arney Drofn Petursdóttir	13	Breidablik	50.16
8	Lena Katarzyna Gocel	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	51.49

Heat 7 of 17

1	Viktoria Ros Guseva	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	48.76
2	Björg Dufa Bogadóttir	13	Breidablik	47.93
3	Maria Zahra	15	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	47.38
4	Melkorka Dis D. Berndsen	14	Breidablik	47.03
5	Sollilja Thordardóttir	11	Breidablik	47.10
6	Gudrun Amy Eythorsdóttir	14	Armann	47.53
7	Snadis Anna Hjartardóttir Dungal	13	Armann	48.21
8	Alexa Dis Egilsdóttir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	48.99

Heat 8 of 17

1	Eva Petursdóttir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	46.60
2	Ema Austa Pratusyte	10	SH	45.81
3	Astros Amy Petursdóttir	15	Armann	45.20
4	Arndis Margret Magnúsdóttir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	43.60
5	Freyja Dis Dagmarardóttir	13	Sundfelagid Agir	44.55
6	Svana Run Imsland	14	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	45.65
7	Freyja Sol Kjartansdóttir	12	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	46.26
8	Asgerdur Einarsdóttir	11	Armann	46.66

Heat 9 of 17

1	Briet Björk Johannsdóttir	13	KR	43.32
2	Elsa Karen Karadóttir	14	Breidablik	43.13
3	Briet Laufey Ingimarsdóttir	11	Sundfelagid Odinn	42.24
4	Inga Aniela Czurylo	12	KR	41.93
5	Julia Rut Larúsdóttir	14	Sundfelagid Agir	42.05
6	Rakel Eva Ingólfssdóttir	09	Umfb	42.30
7	Asa Julia Kaldal	09	Sundfelagid Agir	43.23
8	Soley Katrín Simonsd.Knight	12	Armann	43.60

Heat 10 of 17

1	Hrafney Eiríksdóttir	14	Sundfelagid Odinn	41.29
2	Elin Sigurlaug Cameron	13	Armann	40.94
3	Hanna Steinunn Guðnadóttir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	38.11
4	Alexandra Dis Gunnarsdóttir	11	Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar	37.55
5	Eva Soley Aronsdóttir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	37.75
6	Hildur Eldey Guðjónsdóttir	11	Breidablik	40.83
7	Olof Oddny Jansen	11	Sundfelag Akraness	41.03
8	Rosa Kristín Kristmannsdóttir	09	Ithrottafelagid Fjörður	41.56

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 11 of 17

1	Tinna Salome Robertsdottir	11	Breidablik	37.37
2	Theodis Styrmsdottir	11	Breidablik	37.30
3	Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir	12	KR	36.62
4	Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir	13	Armann	36.42
5	Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir	11	Armann	36.52
6	Astros Lea Thorvaldsdottir	13	Sundfelagid Odinn	36.80
7	Agnetha Yr Gudmundsdottir	12	Breidablik	37.37
8	Kamilla Yr Isaksdottir Gudmann	11	Breidablik	37.39

Heat 12 of 17

1	Stefania Run Hjartardottir	09	Umfb	36.11
2	Hulda Bjoerg Magnusdottir Nilsen	08	Sundfelagid Agir	36.08
3	Fridrika Sif Agustsdottir	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	35.82
4	Eydis Johannesdottir	11	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	35.37
5	Isabella Johannesdottir	10	Sundfelagid Odinn	35.66
6	Hugrun Gudmundsdottir	08	Sundfelagid Agir	35.94
7	Embla Dogg Helgadottir	08	Sundfelagid Agir	36.11
8	Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir	07	SH	36.14

Heat 13 of 17

1	Karen Julia Traustadottir	12	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	35.21
2	Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir	12	Umf Afturelding	35.09
3	Viktoria Emilia Orlita	09	Sundfelag Akraness	34.95
4	Sigurborg Sesselia Skuladottir	10	Umfb	34.72
5	Natalia Eir Curtis	10	Armann	34.93
6	Karen Anna Orlita	12	Sundfelag Akraness	35.02
7	Lovisa Austfjord Stefansdottir	12	Sundfelagid Odinn	35.18
8	Katrin Lind Runarsdottir	11	Umfb	35.30

Heat 14 of 17

1	Karen Sif Helgadottir	10	Armann	34.25
2	Rannveig Perla Petursdottir	10	Armann	33.95
3	Sofia Cogalniceanu	12	Armann	33.89
4	Viktoria Vasile	11	KR	33.59
5	Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir	10	Armann	33.69
6	Dagmar Arna Sigurdardottir	09	SH	33.92
7	Gudrun Isold Hardardottir	11	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	34.20
8	Margret Anna Lapas	09	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	34.66

Heat 15 of 17

1	Alicja Julia Kempisty	10	SH	32.82
2	Katja Lilja Andriysdottir	06	SH	31.84
3	Sunna Arnfinnsdottir	07	Sundfelag Akraness	30.61
4	Nadja Djurovic	07	SH	28.08
5	Auguste Balciunaite	11	SH	30.39
6	Kornelia Nadia Maniak	10	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	31.38
7	Adriana Agnes Derti	10	Ithrottandalag Reykjanesbajar	32.38
8	Bryndis Run Gudnadottir	13	Armann	33.48

Event 3, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

Heat 16 of 17

1	Thea Sif Hjaltadóttir	11	Armann	32.63
2	Gabriela Roza Bondarow	10	Armann	31.45
3	Bergey Huld Arnarsdóttir	11	Breidablik	30.57
4	Vala Dis Cicero	08	SH	27.89
5	Solveig Freyja Hakonardóttir	09	SH	30.24
6	Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdóttir	09	Sundfelagid Agir	31.21
7	Ylfa Asgerdur Eyjolfsdóttir	06	Sundfelagid Agir	32.33
8	Katla Mist Bragadóttir	07	Sundfelagid Agir	33.43

Heat 17 of 17

1	Thorgerdur Freyja Helgadóttir	11	Breidablik	32.54
2	Halldora Bjort Ingimundardóttir	08	Breidablik	31.39
3	Birgitta Ingolfsdóttir	05	SH	30.52
4	Johanna Elin Guðmundsdóttir	01	SH	27.31
5	Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdóttir	08	Armann	28.84
6	Guðbjörg Helga Hilmarsdóttir	11	Breidablik	31.05
7	Bjarndis Olga Hansen	10	Sundfelagid Agir	32.01
8	Freyja Sigríður Asgeirsdóttir	07	Sundfelagid Agir	33.22